Division
VS-82PFR120
Part Number VS-82PFR120
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division

Manufacturer Part Number VS-82PFR120 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division Description DIODE STD REC 80A DO-5
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 720mV @ 8A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr) (Max) 1200V (1.2kV)
Supplier Device Package DO-203AB (DO-5) Speed Standard Recovery >500ns, > 200mA (Io)
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case DO-203AB, DO-5, Stud Operating Temperature - Junction -65°C ~ 180°C
Mounting Type Chassis, Stud Mount Diode Type Standard, Reverse Polarity
Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr - Current - Average Rectified (Io) 80A
Capacitance @ Vr, F -
Semiconductor - Diodes Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ VS-82PFR120 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for VS-82PFR120
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
VS-82RIA120 SCR PHASE CONT 1200V 125A TO-94 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-83CNQ080ASLPBF DIODE SCHOTTKY 80V 40A D618SL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-83CNQ080ASMPBF DIODE SCHOTTKY 80V 40A D618SM Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-83CNQ080ASLPBF DIODE SCHOTTKY 80V 40A D618SL Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-82CNQ030ASLPBF DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 30V D618SL Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 345 pcs
VS-83CNQ080APBF DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 80V D618 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-82CNQ030APBF DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 30V D618 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-82CNQ030ASMPBF DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 40A D618SM Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-82CNQ030APBF DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 30V D618 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 129 pcs
VS-83CNQ100APBF DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 100V D618 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-82PF120 DIODE STD REC 80A DO-5 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-82PFR120 DIODE STD REC 80A DO-5 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-82CNQ030ASMPBF DIODE SCHOTTKY 30V 40A D618SM Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-82RIA120 SCR PHASE CONT 1200V 125A TO-94 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs